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<span style="background-color:rgb(255, 255, 255); color:rgb(119, 119, 119);
font-family:georgia,times,serif; font-size:15.6px">The workshop aims at discussing the physics of
high-energy hadronic interactions focusing on: elastic and total hadron-hadron cross sections, soft
and hard diffractive collisions, central-exclusive processes, photon-induced collisions, low-x QCD
and heavy-ions, ultra-high-energy cosmic rays.</span>

Elastic scattering and total cross section
Mario Deile <Mario.Deile@cern.ch>
Janusz Chwastowski <Janusz.Chwastowski@ifj.edu.pl>
Valery Khoze <v.a.khoze@durham.ac.uk>

Soft QCD and soft diffraction
Rafał Staszewski <rafal.staszewski@ifj.edu.pl>
Wolfgang Schaeffer <wolfgang.schafer@ifj.edu.pl>
Gabor Veres <gabor.veres@cern.ch>

Hard diffraction and central exclusive production
Lucian Harland-Lang <l.harland-lang@ucl.ac.uk>
Christina Mesropian <mesropc@rockefeller.edu>
Ronan McNulty <ronan.mcnulty@ucd.ie>

Heavy ions
Cyrille Marquet <marquet@cpht.polytechnique.fr>
Wlodek Guryn <guryn@bnl.gov>
Jesus Guillermo Contreras Nuno <jesus.guillermo.contreras.nuno@cern.ch>

Cosmic rays
Sergey Ostapchenko <sergei@tf.phys.ntnu.no>
Petr Travnicek <petr.travnicek@fzu.cz>

Forward physics (Low-x QCD)
Krzysztof Kutak <krzysztof.kutak@ifj.edu.pl>
Tamas Csorgo <csorgo.tamas@wigner.mta.hu>
Rainer Schicker <schicker@physi.uni-heidelberg.de>

Theory development in forward physics
Roman Pasechnik <Roman.Pasechnik@thep.lu.se>
Antoni Szczurek <Antoni.Szczurek@ifj.edu.pl>
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